osn1m3)  wef
ASS. REC. BY, N 200

REF: cS/g/e]/ L4 601&’)%!«3 \

" ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: | VehNo: fﬂ{JZ (é?/ﬁi YrRegn: 2 ’Z}/Qj j
Estimated Cost: Typ rIM.Cyc!eIBusn‘Van!LorrleaxilPrime Mover/
on;:inwsnp RES /OD RES/ EVA/INV/ MV Tuck/Taiersr C A/
To Mt VehicleNo: NJ 7_{[ 5)43 | Make: ygp/ule B QQZ_M_ﬂ cc 77/ }/516
at Workshop m/s | colour _@_ _ AIC:  Insured / Std /NI /NA
of _-_ i_ :_ 7 __ g 7 *7 Sp.Reading l.,f}L7<Lﬂ9 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA
Insured: [ — Eng/No: o
Policy No. C/No: ()\ V 3 I OO 6 q \50
Claims No. - - Gen. Cond:50e0 I Faln’ Poor!Burnt
Sum 1nsureﬁz S Exces;;: o o Steering: or | Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Recc;;d) | “ - Brake: ammed / Leaked / Burnt or -
Make of Veh: Modi : im | STD AIRim or
Tyre Size:  F: _}/S/./&/(Q/L [6
(Policy Condition) R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its NiS | OfS L1BS @!EXNOVA!GYIFSlLlZAJMlCIOHTSUIPIRISUMH
repair at the time of inspection. / TOYO | YOKO or

BalorMarketVave:  f L%{‘ — | Front é Rear /
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R!Bal mm " R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: © Consistent?: Yes or No UBa. & 7 wa. 4 mm
Est. Repairs: | days Res: Yes or No DOA. ) / )/ D.O. _L? / /Lfﬂ
Lum Sum: 'ZD % 3Val: Yesor No Survey helda?: 06/2/ - =
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS [ 7 A Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear / OIS [ NIS [ U/C | Rooftop or

Vehicle: INJOUT | AJ 9 0[{ -
Dae: _ PesonContacted: /79 ﬁ_l'l gm The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collsion.

Date/Time | Action/Instruction 22 UL

I bao o |
ll/ﬁl‘/ L/g Q?UOO %,4,61“'% /4(94 Eed %]'—1—)\5 \)_ Eﬁ) S

Date/Time, File Pass t0? D; Preli. Report Days Of Repair: ‘[
N ) D: Final Report Resurvey No. of 1:rip: ___ - Survey Fee: -
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:

y Add Fee: ‘Sitelnsp ¢ )‘_S+RS,__SI . )
: D: Interview ($ ) Phows B
Report Format: D: Tech.Invs & ) Oters R

Lump Sum / LB.I: ($ ) D:Weekend .




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if

you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jun 2024

Singapore NRIC
141D

SNJ7491B

No

26 Jun 2024
HONDA
VEZEL1.5G CVT
Grey

2022
L15Z1008111
RV31006940
87.0kW (116 bhp)
$19,452.00

22 Feb 2023

22 Feb 2023

0

$5,000.00

Yes
21Feb 2033
$3,750.00

21Feb 2033

A - Car-Details at OneMotoring
10

$86,000.00

$74,469.00

$78,219.00



Jsed HONDA VEZEL Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - Sgcarmart

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Compare

Honda Vezel 1.5A G $158,000 $16,380 /yr 21-Dec-2023 1,496 cc 3,900 km Suv

Whatsapp now to view!

Posted: 15-Jun-2024

Honda Vezel 1.5A G Honda $149.800  $15,350 /yr  05-Dec-2023 1,49 cc 57 km Suv
Sensing

Almost brand new! Almost brand new condition! Lowest mileage in the market! 3 years warranty! 100% in house loan
and bank loan available, call now and arrange viewing with us today!

Motor Universe Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 19.tun

Honda Vezel 1.5A G $135,800 $15,150 /yr 13-Apr-2023 1,496 cc 18,050 km Suv

A fusion of style, performance, and innovation. With its dynamic design and advanced features, this crossover redefines
urban driving. Whether navigating city streets or venturing off the beaten path, it is an ultimate companion. Contact u...

VINCAR Pte Ltd

Honda Vezel Hybrid 1.5A $178.888 $17,920 fyr 28-Dec-2023 1,496 cc 15 km Suv
e:HEV X

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Newly Registered Honda Vezel Hybrid! Free Leather Seats Upgrade Of Your Choice! Front & Rear In Car Camera, With
Multi Media System!

JCWC Automobile

Posted: 10-Jun-2024

Honda Vezel 1.5A G $141,800 $15,270 [yr 08-Aug-2023 1,496 cc 21,700 km Suv

Only one owner, non phv usage, beautiful peal white, well maintain unit, $0 drive away, full loan, bank loan and lowest
monthly guaranteed. Trade ins welcome! Book a appointment with our sale personal for more detail.

CarChope SG Pte Ltd

Posted: 10-May-2024

Save $600 on your car insurance
Compare Car Insurance from multiple insurers. Get the best Car Insurance Quotes for New Cars, Pre-Owned Cars and Renewal,

Get a Cheaper Quote Now!

Honda Vezel 1.5A G $144,888 $15,470 [yr 31-Aug-2023 1,496 cc 28 km Suv

Comes with 5 years warranty, 10 free servicing! Immediate stock! Full loan/PHV 10 years loan available! High trade in!
Contact us to arrange for a viewing today!

Posted: 09-May-2024

Honda Vezel 1.5A G Honda $152,000 $15,580 /yr 27-Dec-2023 1,496 cc 50 km Suv
Sensing

New car! Almost new conditions! Lowest mileage in the market! 3 years warranty! 100% in house loan and bank loan
available, call now and arrange viewing with us today!

Motor Universe Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 25-Apr-2024

Honda Vezel 1.5A G Honda $145,800 $16,270 [yr 13-Apr-2023 1,496 cc 31,688 km Suv
Sensing

1 Owner. Low Mileage. Like New! Well Kept. No Repairs Needed. Bank Loans And In-house Financing Available. View
Now!

Posted: 22-Apr-2024

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type

Page 2 of
Available

| DIRECT OWNER

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

Available

Status

I 20 ~ | results/page

wttps://www.sgearmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?RGD=2023&MOD=HONDA VEZEL&RPG=20&VE... 26-Jun-24
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19c
1PC
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FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SNJ 7491B

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING A1
TAILGATE ‘2

TAILGATE OUTER PANEL COVER /L
TAILGATE 'VEZEL' EMBLEM A1
TAILGATE REFLECTOR O/S St
TAILGATE INNER LOCK A
TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER .7
AN

TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS A 4

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP AN
REAR BUMPER TOP DI £92.00
REAR BUMPER CENTRE DS 46009
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER 1
REAR BUMPER CLIPS A4
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR O/S &\«
REAR BUMPER CLIPS AN
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER I(5  ¢re
REAR END PANEL =D Jhent I'¥)vo
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ~ SuA_
TAILLAMP O/S Se 6810
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL O/S 72 £10-20
REAR BUZZLE SENSOR A1
REAR FENDER 0/S o foapA /19320
REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORO/S ¢4 3 20
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD 0/s  2f Lo
REAR FENDER UNDER INNER CLOTH O/S 7,1 29380
REAR FLOOR PANEL re
REAR FLOOR INNER SIDE PANELO/S %« f/’vvl
REAR FLOOR PANEL fo (s Spenjo. To,a Yar- 39
REAR EXHAUST A
REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD A
RAER WHEEL HUB BEARING 0/S Suwe
RAER AXLE BEAM ASSY A1
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER 0/S 49

LESS 20%

W9 z‘;Mm(

1

Momj
16124

/ 1092

ol 1414

iy

$110.20

$1,499.20 X

$980.20 X_
566.80,(
$700.00
$199.80 x
$66.00 X
$435.00 X
$50.00 X_
$288.00 X

_ $980.00_~

$870.20_~
$541.00 X
$50.00_—

$65.00—
$50.00 —

$45.00 —

$_§_§_5.20 - i
$341.10

~$900.00—
_$700.00~

$98.00 X

$1,483.00 —

$760.00 —

_$790.00 —
$388.20 —
$1,280.00 W

$450.00.~"

_$522.00—

$765.00 X
$108.00 X
$485.00 x

$1,899.00 F

$288.00 ¢

$18,918.90
$15,135.12



1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1SET

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A
REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL 41

REAR END PANEL SEALANT LA
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Sids
REAR SPORT RIM O/S Cin)

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR 421

TO CEHCK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

$50.00 X
$50.00 X
$50.00 .~
$680.00 >~

$950.00 £,
$120.00 X

$50.00 20
$80.00 35
$150.00 ¥
A $100.00 X
$120.00 &)
$180.00 &£
$100.00 X'
$100.00 £ ,

$1,800.00 /¢4
$1,500.00

TOTAL 521,215.12
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